© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog # 443
10/22/15
ARRA
Funding Compliant
wet location

CEE - CEE Approved Components installed
Prefix Length Lamps Type Ballasts Circuiting Emer Circuiting Options Voltage
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
LAP 8 2 54 SS5HO D ES EM5 UE
•	 Easy Cable Attachment – No locking
plugs are needed with LiniArc fixtures.
Hanging connections are secured by the
end cap or the adjoining fixture.
•	 Less Installation Labor – Fixtures
come with the connecting hardware
pre-installed. Keyhole slots capture the
joining screws and hold the fixture while
the screws are tightened.
•	 Easy Two-Way Adjustment – Finger-
action cable grippers on yoke-mounts
allow simple height and side-to-side
adjustment and lock in place with a set
screw. This allows hangers to be pre-set
to length on the ground prior to hanging
the fixtures.
•	 Joiner Strips – Simply installed joining
strips allow fixtures to slide together
and ensure tight, uniform, light leak free
connections.
HOUSING - Die-formed 20-gauge steel.
Textured white polyester white powder
coat finish
REFLECTOR - Die formed steel, high-
reflectance white polyester powder coat
standard. Optional high-performance
specular aluminum reflector available.
DIFFUSER - White acrylic overlay
BALLASTS - Solid-state electronic.
Universal voltage (120-277).
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site
at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
LISTING - UL listed to U.S. and Canadian
safety standards. Suitable for damp
location.
DIMENSIONS
FULLY PERFORATED HOUSING
SCULPTED END CAP
BULL-NOSE END CAP
T8 T5 / T5 HO
1 Lamp
2 Lamp
3 Lamp
4 Lamp
LAMP SELECTIONS
2-5/8”
(67mm)